FORM NO. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (INDIVIDUAL OF COPPORATE),		COPYRIGHT 1999 STE	VENS-NESS LAW PUBLIS	SHING CO., PORTLAND,	OR 97204
02 AUG 9 PM3:03				45000	<u> </u>
0 00		Vol_MO:	2Page^	<u>45062</u>	(সূ
Jevell		STATE OF ORE	•	22 [
		Vol_ <u>M0</u>	2 Page 4	6925	
Grantor's Name stid Address			egon, County		h
H 1		Recorded 08/	20/2002_ //.	06 a_m.	-
- from the			46925 County Clerk		
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address) Zip):	SPACE RESERVED	Fee \$ 545 A	County Clerk # of Pgs	1	
Earl Durell	FOR RECORDER'S USE				
229 Lawel St		State of Orego			
Klamath Kalls, OR 97601		Recorded 08/09/ Vol M02, Pg 4/			
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Linda Smith, Co	ounty Clerk		******
Earl Jurell		Linda Smith, Co	_ # of Pgs		mutu
2229 Famel St	,				puty.
Keamath Falls, OK 7 601	mTC 1396 -	.લાવા			
BARG	AIN AND SALE DEED				
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _Ear1	A. Durell				
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter s Earl A. Durell and Barbara Jean Humiston	stated, does hereby g	rant, bargain, sell a	and convey unt	0	
Earl A. Durell and Barbara Jean Humiston	n, as tenants	by the entir	ety		·,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successed itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any	ors and assigns, all of	that certain real p	roperty, with th	he tenements,	hered-
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	way appertaining, sit	nuated in	ima on	C	ounty,
Polock 11,					
	+0 *h0 =££4.4.	.1			
Lots 11, 12 and 13 Riverview, according office of the county clerk of Klamath Co		i plat there	or on file	e in the	
, caracia de como de c					
02 AUG 20 AM11:06					
02 NOO 20 HM11:00					
AMERITITLE , has recorded this					
instrument by request as an accomodation and has not examined it for regularity and si	only,				
Of as to its effect upon the tipe to any real or	roperty				
that may be described therein					
* this instrument	is being	. 16-18	colded	7 75	
add Black pumber	121/00)	of desi	cripqio	n X	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON REVERSE)	1	' '	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gra				Ø 11	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfactual consideration consists of or includes other property of					
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if not				the whole (III	uicate
In construing this deed, where the context so require	es, the singular inclu			cal changes sh	all be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations a		A	.02		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed					
to do so by order of its board of directors.		•	•	•	
•	pro IN Service	(Lurell			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND I	HLUU PATIA.	Durell			
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AI	ERSON PPRO-				
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FO	USES				
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.					
CTATE OF ORDIGON O	- 1/0 Aug a-	01.			
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was fack	nowledged before me		ss. 19	2002	
by Onl A	inowledged perfore me	011		<u> </u>	,
This instrument was ack					,
by					
OFFICIAL SEAL					
TERRIAUSBROOKS NOTARY PURLIC, OREGON		α			
COMMISSION NO. 338758 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 19, 2004		Kinst	سلا		
PARTITION DE 19, 2004 ()	Notary Public		-19-04		
	My commission	on expires	17-07		

SUR